IXYS Corporation
Semiconductor
use the request quote form to request IXYH30N65B3D1 price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for IXYH30N65B3D1 depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
IXYH30N65B3D1 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
IXYH40N120B3
IGBT 1200V 96A 577W TO247
IXYS
RFQ
IXYH30N450HV
IGBT 4500V 30A TO-247HV
IXYS
RFQ
IXYH30N65C3H1
IGBT 650V 60A 270W TO247
IXYS
RFQ
IXYH30N120C3D1
IGBT 1200V 66A 416W TO247
IXYS
RFQ
IXYH25N250CHV
IGBT 2500V 235A TO-247HV
IXYS
RFQ
IXYH40N120C3
IGBT 1200V 70A 577W TO247
IXYS
RFQ
IXYH30N170C
1700V/108A HIGH VOLTAGE XPT IGB
IXYS
RFQ
IXYH30N65C3
IGBT 650V 60A 270W TO247AD
IXYS
RFQ
IXYH40N120B3D1
IGBT 1200V 86A 480W TO247
IXYS
RFQ
IXYH30N120C3
IGBT 1200V 75A 500W TO247
IXYS
RFQ
SD1424
in stock
ST
RFQ
CA4812C
in stock
MOTOROLA
RFQ
BCM5782KFB-P13
in stock
BROADCOM
RFQ
EP1C3Q100C7
Cyclone FPGA Family
ALTERA
RFQ
XC3S1600E-5FGG484I
Spartan-3E FPGA Family
XILINX
RFQ
XC3130A-4PC44C
Field Programmable Gate Arrays
(XC3000A/L, XC3100A/L)
XILINX
RFQ
XCS30XL-4VQ208I
Spartan and Spartan-XL Families Field
Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XC18V01SC
in stock
XILINX
RFQ
XCS30XLPQ208AKP-4C
in stock
XILINX
RFQ
TC55RP1502ECB713
in stock
Microchip
RFQ